

PRESTIGE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, GWALIOR



RANKED AMONGST TOP 125 MANAGEMENT INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA BY NIRF

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE ACCREDITED WITH UGC NAAC GRADE 'A' AND NBA (AICTE)

APPROVED BY BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA * APPROVED RESEARCH CENTER OF JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

APPROVED BY AICTE, GOVT. OF INDIA, DTE, M.P. GOVT. * PERMANENT AFFILIATION TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

OFFICE ORDER

June 12, 2023

To: All Faculty & Staff Members -

REF: PIMRG/PS/504, date-29 May, 2023

There is a revision in the composition of following committee with immediate effect:

INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE

Presiding Officer	Dr. Tarika Singh
Co-coordinator	Dr. Chanda Gulati
Member	Dr. Indira Sharma
Member	Ms. Deepshikha Chavan
Member	Ms. Nikita Shrivastava
Member	Dr. Rashmi Sikarwar
Member & Gv	Ms. Anamika Shrivastava
MBA 4th Sem- Student	Ms. Shalini Bhadouriya
MBA 4th Sem- Student	Mr. Naveen Sagar

Dr. Nishant Joshi

Director

Airport Road, Opp. Deendayal Nagar, Gwalior-474 020, Tel.: 0751-4097000, 2470724, Fax: 0751-2470516

E-mail: info@prestigegwl.org, Website: http://www.prestigegwl.org



PRESTIGE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, GWALIOR



RANKED AMONGST TOP 125 MANAGEMENT INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA BY NIRF
AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE ACCREDITED WITH UGC NAAC GRADE 'A' AND NBA (AICTE)
APPROVED BY BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA * APPROVED RESEARCH CENTER OF JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
APPROVED BY AICTE, GOVT. OF INDIA, DTE, M.P. GOVT. * PERMANENT AFFILIATION TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

OFFICE ORDER

June 12, 2023

To: All Faculty & Staff Members -

REF: PIMRG/PS/488, date-29 May, 2023

There is a revision in the composition of following committee with immediate effect:

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE

Chairman	Dr. NishantJoshi
Coordinator	Dr.Raveendra Babu A
Member	Mr.K.K.Yadav
Member	Mr. Satish Bansal
Member - Representative of Girls Hostel	Dr.Indira Sharma
Member - Representative of Boys Hostel	Dr. Amitabha Maheshwari
Member	Dr.Gaurav Jaiswal
Member Gwalior	Dr.Richa Banerjee
Member - Represtative of Civil	Mr.B.S. Kushwaha
Assistant Sub Inspector - Member of Police	Smt. Hemlata Sikarwar (ASI)
Member - Representative of Local Media	Mr.Satendra Sharma
Member - Representative of NGO	Smt. Anamika Sharma
Member - Representative of Parents	Mr. Braj Mohan Sisodiya
Member - Representative of Senior Student	Ms.Vandana Shree
Member - Representative of Junior Student	Mr. Priyanshu Pal

Dr. Nishant Joshi

Director



PRESTIGE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, GWALIOR



RANKED AMONGST TOP 125 MANAGEMENT INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA BY NIRF
AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE ACCREDITED WITH UGC NAAC GRADE 'A' AND NBA (AICTE)
APPROVED BY BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA * APPROVED RESEARCH CENTER OF JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
APPROVED BY AICTE, GOVT. OF INDIA, DTE, M.P. GOVT. * PERMANENT AFFILIATION TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

OFFICE ORDER

June 12, 2023

To: All Faculty & Staff Members –

REF: PIMRG/PS/487, date-29 May, 2023

There is a revision in the composition of following committee with immediate effect:

OBC COMMITTEE

Dr. Nitin Paharia	Faculty member
Mr. KK Yadav	Faculty Member
Dr. Gaurav Jaiswal	Faculty Member
Ms. Sunayana Raj	Staff member
Mr. Muneesh Jatav	Staff Member

Dr. Nishant Joshi

Director

E-mail: info@prestigegwl.org, Website: http://www.prestigegwl.org



PRESTIGE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, GWALIOR



RANKED AMONGST TOP 125 MANAGEMENT INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA BY NIRF
AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE ACCREDITED WITH UGC NAAC GRADE 'A' AND NBA (AICTE)
APPROVED BY BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA * APPROVED RESEARCH CENTER OF JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
APPROVED BY AICTE, GOVT. OF INDIA, DTE, M.P. GOVT. * PERMANENT AFFILIATION TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

OFFICE ORDER

June 12, 2023

To: All Faculty & Staff Members -

REF: PIMRG/PS/487, date-29 May, 2023

There is a revision in the composition of following committee with immediate effect:

SC/ST COMMITTEE

Dr. Nitin Paharia	Faculty member
Mr. KK Yadav	Faculty Member
Dr. Gaurav Jaiswal	Faculty Member
Ms. Sunayana Raj	Staff member
Mr. Muneesh Jatav	Staff Member

Dr. Nishant Joshi

Director



PRESTIGE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, GWALIOR



RANKED AMONGST TOP 125 MANAGEMENT INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA BY NIRF
AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE ACCREDITED WITH UGC NAAC GRADE 'A' AND NBA (AICTE)
APPROVED BY BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA * APPROVED RESEARCH CENTER OF JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
APPROVED BY AICTE, GOVT. OF INDIA, DTE, M.P. GOVT. * PERMANENT AFFILIATION TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

OFFICE ORDER

June 12, 2023

To: All Faculty & Staff Members -

REF: PIMRG/PS/487, date-29 May, 2023

There is a revision in the composition of following committee with immediate effect:

MINORITY CELL: JAIN COMMITTEE

Ms. Nidhi Jain	Faculty member
Mr. Ajay Jain	Faculty Member
Mr. Nitin Shrivastava	Registrar / Nodal Officer
Mr. Tushar Aole	Member Clerk
Mr. BK Shrivastava	Librarian

Dr. Nishant Joshi

Director